
Tatanagar - Patna Vande Bharat Express (via Barkakana)/21893 - VB - SER 
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to BRKA/Barkakana Junction 

3h 0m - 161 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 05:30 0 1 0 52 159 SER
2 CNI Chandil Junction 06:10 06:12 2m 0 1 35 66 182 SER
3 MURI Muri Junction 07:13 07:15 2m 0 1 102 47 251 SER
4 BRKA Barkakana Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 1 161 86 337 ECR
5 DTO DaltonGanj 10:42 10:44 2m 0 1 344 30 234 ECR
6 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 377 72 186 ECR
7 SEB Son Nagar Junction 13:10 13:20 10m 1 470 68 181 ECR
8 GAYA Gaya Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 550 69 109 ECR
9 PNBE Patna Junction 15:55 0 1 642 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 22 2024 (10:13)

Sep 22 2024 (10:13)

1

1


